UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AucTtaHumna 39 My>umHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITLIE
13.11.2021 Pe3ynbTaTthl [NpeasapuTesbHbIii
Records of the Republic of Belarus 3:45.40 KOJMEQJA, WUropb 01.01.1998

KMC : 4:16.50 / MC : 3:59.00 / MCMK : 3:41.95
Ouku: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunusa, Nma rlp Pa3psazKomaHpa R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku

1. KYPOYKWH, KOHCTaHTWH 2000 MCMKMUMHCK +0,72 3:48.71 MC 799
50m: 25.75 25.75 150m: 1:23.52 29.16 250m: 2:21.86 29.17 350m: 3:20.45 29.20
100m: 54.36 28.61 200m: 1:52.69 29.17 300m:  2:51.25 29.39 400m:  3:48.71 28.26

2. OYBVHWH, VBaH 2001 MC Poccusa +0,68 3:56.20 MC 725
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:25.09 29.11 250m:  2:25.24 30.06 350m:  3:26.14 30.56
100m: 55.98 29.33 200m: 1:55.18 30.09 300m:  2:55.58 30.34 400m:  3:56.20 30.06

3. MAPKOB, Cepreii 2001 MC  MwuHckasn obnacTb +0,69 3:58.40 MC 705
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:27.21 30.45 250m: 2:27.88 30.17 350m: 3:28.47 30.19
100m: 56.76 29.61 200m: 1:57.71 30.50 300m:  2:58.28 30.40 400m:  3:58.40 29.93

4. IHAMLWUYPWH, BaH 2001 MC Bwutebckas obnactb +0,69 3:59.07 KMC 699
50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:26.36 30.07 250m:  2:27.60 30.51 350m:  3:28.80 30.59
100m: 56.29 29.62 200m: 1:57.09 30.73 300m:  2:58.21 30.61 400m:  3:59.07 30.27

5. KYXAPEHOK, AHgpeii 2002 MC  MwuHcK +0,70 3:59.68 KMC 694
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.95 31.08 250m: 2:30.74 30.75 350m: 3:30.84 29.77
100m: 57.87 30.42 200m: 1:59.99 31.04 300m:  3:01.07 30.33 400m:  3:59.68 28.84

6. TAMAPOBCKIWI, Makcum 2004 KMC Poccusa +0,76 3:59.92 KMC 692
50m: 26.39 26.39 150m: 1:25.31 29.98 250m:  2:27.44 31.18 350m:  3:29.74 31.02
100m: 55.33 28.94 200m: 1:56.26 30.95 300m:  2:58.72 31.28 400m:  3:59.92 30.18

7. PAJELKNIA, ApTém 2003 MC Morunésckasn 06nactb+0,68 4:00.31 KMC 689
50m: 26.19 26.19 150m: 1:25.56 30.09 250m:  2:27.26 30.95 350m:  3:29.86 31.31
100m: 55.47 29.28 200m: 1:56.31 30.75 300m:  2:58.55 31.29 400m:  4:00.31 30.45

8. BALABEK, Galymzhan 1999 KazaxcTaH +0,79 4:00.46 KMC 687
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:27.82 30.36 250m:  2:30.30 31.46 350m:  3:31.56 29.82
100m: 57.46 29.82 200m: 1:58.84 31.02 300m:  3:01.74 31.44 400m:  4:00.46 28.90

9. LWMHKAPEB, AnekcaHap 2004 MC bpectckas obnactb  +0,61 4:00.88 KMC 684
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:27.93 29.74 250m:  2:29.01 30.78 350m:  3:31.19 31.23
100m: 58.19 30.41 200m: 1:58.23 30.30 300m:  2:59.96 30.95 400m:  4:00.88 29.69

10. KAHLEP, Erop 2003 MC bBpectckasn obnactb +0,66 4:01.72 KMC 677
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:29.06 30.64 250m:  2:30.77 30.71 350m:  3:32.24 30.36
100m: 58.42 30.77 200m:  2:00.06 31.00 300m:  3:01.88 31.11 400m:  4:01.72 29.48

11. MALUNAKEBWY, Tumodheli 2004 MC  MwuHcK +0,65 4:01.87 KMC 675
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:25.91 30.45 250m:  2:27.98 31.32 350m:  3:30.95 31.37
100m: 55.46 29.16 200m: 1:56.66 30.75 300m:  2:59.58 31.60 400m:  4:01.87 30.92

12. MYENKWH, PomaH 2004 KMC Poccus +0,67 4:02.39 KMC 671
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:27.64 30.73 250m:  2:29.60 30.93 350m:  3:32.39 31.25
100m: 56.91 29.70 200m: 1:58.67 31.03 300m:  3:01.14 31.54 400m:  4:02.39 30.00

13. KOBAJIEB, Unbs 2000 MC Tlomenbckas o6nactb +0,70 4:02.67 KMC 669
50m: 26.44 26.44 150m: 1:26.94 30.74 250m:  2:29.81 31.49 350m:  3:31.64 30.11
100m: 56.20 29.76 200m: 1:58.32 31.38 300m:  3:01.53 31.72 400m:  4:02.67 31.03

14. MALENEL, JaHnna 2004 MC Butebckasi o6nacte  +0,62 4:03.13 KMC 665
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:28.04 30.54 250m:  2:29.72 30.98 350m:  3:32.31 31.34
100m: 57.50 30.10 200m: 1:58.74 30.70 300m:  3:00.97 31.25 400m:  4:03.13 30.82

15. MYPWH, ViBaH 2005 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte +0,78 4:04.46 KMC 654
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:29.13 30.48 250m:  2:31.49 31.41 350m:  3:34.27 31.48
100m: 58.65 30.73 200m:  2:00.08 30.95 300m:  3:02.79 31.30 400m:  4:04.46 30.19

16. XXAPKEBWUY, Kupunn 2004 KMC MwuHckK +0,67 4:04.50 KMC 654
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:26.80 30.27 250m:  2:29.75 31.65 350m:  3:33.54 31.75
100m: 56.53 29.48 200m: 1:58.10 31.30 300m:  3:01.79 32.04 400m:  4:04.50 30.96

17. CKYPATOBWY, Makcum 2005 KMC MwuHckK +0,63 4:08.17 KMC 625
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:30.64 31.21 250m:  2:34.09 31.87 350m:  3:37.66 31.85
100m: 59.43 31.22 200m:  2:02.22 31.58 300m:  3:05.81 31.72 400m:  4:08.17 30.51

18. MOI7ICEEHKO, JaHvnn 2002 KMC Tomenbckas o6nacts +0,77 4:08.37 KMC 624
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:29.61 31.07 250m:  2:33.14 31.80 350m:  3:36.60 31.59
100m: 58.54 30.83 200m:  2:01.34 31.73 300m:  3:05.01 31.87 400m:  4:08.37 31.77

19. KAPBALIKUIA, EBrenuii 2005 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,65 4:09.39 KMC 616
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:33.60 31.59 250m:  2:36.70 31.31 350m:  3:39.96 31.43
100m:  1:02.01 32.30 200m:  2:05.39 31.79 300m:  3:08.53 31.83 400m:  4:09.39 29.43
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20. CTE®AHOBWY, Hukuta 2000 MC  MwuHckasa obnactb +0,70 4:09.42 KMC 616
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:29.22 31.60 250m:  2:34.30 32.84 350m:  3:38.73 32.28
100m: 57.62 29.69 200m:  2:01.46 32.24 300m:  3:06.45 32.15 400m:  4:09.42 30.69

21. MUXAWIOB, PomaH 2006 KMC MwuHckK +0,68 4:09.46 KMC 615
50m: 27.51 2751 150m: 1:28.56 30.72 250m:  2:32.13 32.04 350m:  3:37.49 32.79
100m: 57.84 30.33 200m:  2:00.09 31.53 300m:  3:04.70 3257 400m:  4:09.46 31.97

22. AONIMATOBWY, ApTém 2004 KMC MwuHckasa obnactb +0,66 4:09.74 KMC 613
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.06 31.95 250m:  2:35.21 31.65 350m:  3:40.19 32.33
100m: 59.11 31.04 200m:  2:03.56 32.50 300m:  3:07.86 32.65 400m:  4:09.74 29.55

23. 3AJOPOXHbIN, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC bBbpectckas obnactb  +0,53 4:12.18 KMC 596
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:33.48 32.64 250m:  2:38.28 32.18 350m:  3:41.97 3157
100m:  1:00.84 32.10 200m:  2:06.10 32.62 300m:  3:10.40 32.12 400m:  4:12.18 30.21

24. PYOEBWY, l'epmaH 2005 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTtb +0,74 4:12.34 KMC 595
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:33.27 32.18 250m:  2:37.73 32.28 350m:  3:42.28 32.08
100m:  1:01.09 31.75 200m:  2:05.45 32.18 300m:  3:10.20 32.47 400m:  4:12.34 30.06

25. TXYH, Makcum 2004 MC TpogHeHckas ob6nacTs+0,72 4:12.37 KMC 594
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:29.97 3157 250m:  2:34.97 32.17 350m:  3:41.29 32.94
100m: 58.40 30.40 200m:  2:02.80 32.83 300m:  3:08.35 33.38 400m:  4:12.37 31.08

26. COBOJIEBCKUW, Mne6 2002 KMC MwuHckK +0,66 4:12.85 KMC 591
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:31.27 32.03 250m:  2:36.77 32.81 350m:  3:41.97 32.58
100m: 59.24 31.19 200m:  2:03.96 32.69 300m:  3:09.39 32.62 400m:  4:12.85 30.88

27. 3BATNHUEB, Knupunn 2006 KMC MwuHckK +0,70 4:13.48 KMC 587
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:31.43 32.16 250m:  2:36.82 3271 350m:  3:42.35 32.75
100m: 59.27 31.32 200m:  2:04.11 32.68 300m:  3:09.60 32.78 400m:  4:13.48 31.13

28. YEPHEBWUY, AaHuun 2004 KMC BpecTtckasn obnacte  +0,64 4:13.82 KMC 584
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:31.91 31.97 250m: 2:36.22 32.07 350m: 3:42.58 33.44
100m: 59.94 31.05 200m:  2:04.15 32.24 300m:  3:09.14 32.92 400m:  4:13.82 31.24

29. BOMTOBWU, Erop 2003 KMC Morunésckasn o6nactb+0,78 4:14.04 KMC 583
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.26 31.74 250m:  2:36.56 32.77 350m:  3:42.41 32.63
100m: 59.52 31.03 200m:  2:03.79 3253 300m:  3:09.78 33.22 400m:  4:14.04 31.63

30. CEBPYK, CaBBa 2004 KMC Mornnésckas obnactb+0,70 4:14.07 KMC 583
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:33.19 32.38 250m:  2:37.99 32.06 350m:  3:43.08 31.99
100m:  1:00.81 31.93 200m:  2:05.93 32.74 300m:  3:11.09 33.10 400m:  4:14.07 30.99

31. OJIEXHOBWUY, AnekcaHgp 2005 KMC bpectckas obnactb  +0,76 4:14.40 KMC 580
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:33.63 32.23 250m:  2:38.49 32.28 350m:  3:43.40 3257
100m:  1:01.40 32.06 200m:  2:06.21 32.58 300m:  3:10.83 32.34 400m:  4:14.40 31.00

32. XXKMBYNO, MNasen 2006 KMC MwuHcK +0,61 4:15.19 KMC 575
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:30.68 32.00 250m: 2:37.49 33.76 350m: 3:44.35 32.92
100m: 58.68 30.90 200m:  2:03.73 33.05 300m:  3:11.43 33.94 400m:  4:15.19 30.84

33. COPKWH, AH 2005 KMC Mornnésckasn obnactb+0,68 4:15.92 KMC 570
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:31.70 32.24 250m:  2:37.55 32.94 350m:  3:44.12 33.28
100m: 59.46 31.38 200m:  2:04.61 3291 300m:  3:10.84 33.29 400m:  4:15.92 31.80

34. WWEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC MwuHcK +0,66 4:16.79 564
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:31.28 32.04 250m: 2:37.61 33.39 350m: 3:45.05 33.38
100m: 59.24 31.43 200m:  2:04.22 32.94 300m:  3:11.67 34.06 400m:  4:16.79 31.74

35. MYKIWITAHOB, BorgaH 2005 KMC Butebekas obnacte  +0,69 4:18.64 552
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:33.93 32.28 250m:  2:40.06 3291 350m:  3:46.42 33.23
100m:  1:01.65 32.14 200m:  2:07.15 33.22 300m:  3:13.19 33.13 400m:  4:18.64 32.22

36. JTYKALLOB, BukTop 2005 KMC Butebckast obnacte  +0,60 4:19.08 549
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:33.39 32.39 250m:  2:40.03 3351 350m:  3:47.26 33.79
100m:  1:01.00 31.69 200m:  2:06.52 33.13 300m:  3:13.47 33.44 400m:  4:19.08 31.82

37. BbIYKOB, Unbs 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,62 4:20.19 542
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.15 33.64 250m:  2:40.54 32.96 350m:  3:47.84 33.58
100m:  1:00.51 32.25 200m:  2:07.58 33.43 300m:  3:14.26 33.72 400m:  4:20.19 32.35

38. HEPHAKOB, Vnbs 2005 KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,64 4:22.96 525
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:32.58 32.48 250m:  2:39.93 33.92 350m:  3:48.95 34.61
100m:  1:00.10 31.24 200m:  2:06.01 33.43 300m:  3:14.34 34.41 400m:  4:22.96 34.01

39. EBJACEB, Wnbs 2004 MC  MwuHckK +0,69 4:26.08 507
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:34.55 32.95 250m:  2:42.41 33.96 350m:  3:51.77 35.09
100m:  1:01.60 32.29 200m:  2:08.45 33.90 300m:  3:16.68 34.27 400m:  4:26.08 3431
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40. BALWLKO, MaBen 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTtb+0,81 4:26.84 503
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:35.02 33.81 250m: 2:43.94 34.63 350m:  3:53.28 34.64
100m: 1:01.21 32.53 200m: 2:09.31 34.29 300m: 3:18.64 34.70 400m: 4:26.84 33.56
41. KOBAJIEB, AnekcaHap 2004 KMC MwuHck +0,77 4:39.17 439
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:36.25 34.92 250m: 2:48.94 36.97 350m: 4:02.72 36.64
100m:  1:01.33 32.24 200m: 2:11.97 35.72 300m: 3:26.08 37.14 400m:  4:39.17 36.45
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